
From: Air.Pollution Control
To: APC Permitting
Subject: FW: SRN 32-0309 Koch Tenn Const. App 11.30.23
Date: Friday, December 1, 2023 9:58:07 AM
Attachments: 0171_001.pdf

 
 

From: Myron Nagurney <myron@kochtenninc.com> 
Sent: Friday, December 1, 2023 8:22 AM
To: Air.Pollution Control <Air.Pollution.Control@tn.gov>; John Fuss <John.Fuss@tn.gov>; Sarosh
Kaiser <Sarosh.Kaiser@tn.gov>
Cc: Rick Carlson <rick@kochandco.com>; Shea Cofer <shea@stevensehs.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] SRN 32-0309 Koch Tenn Const. App 11.30.23
 

*** This is an EXTERNAL email. Please exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click links
from unknown senders or unexpected email - STS-Security. ***

Good morning all,
 
Please see attached construction application for Koch Tenn (ESRN 32-0309). This is being
submitted in lieu of the minor modification request that was submitted on November 20,
2023.
 
Thank you,
 
Myron Nagurney
Office Manager
Koch Tennessee, Inc.
1701 Needmore Road
Whitesburg, TN 37891
Email: myron@kochtenninc.com
Office: (423) 235-4442
Fax: (423) 373-1292
 

From: NoReply email addresses <noreply@kochtenninc.com> 
Sent: Friday, December 1, 2023 9:16 AM
To: Myron Nagurney <myron@kochtenninc.com>
Subject: Image from Koch Tenn Inc. - Do Not Reply
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